Five College Interchange Enrollments - Fall 2011
INTERCHANGE STUDENTS FROM AMHERST

Number of| Number of Course| Number of Different

Students Enroliments Courses

At Hampshire 24 25 21
At Mount Holyoke 24 25 21
At Smith 57 62 38
At UMass 142 157 96
Grand Total 230 269 176

INTERCHANGE STUDENTS AT AMHERST

Number of| Number of Course| Number of Different

Students Enroliments Courses

From Hampshire 199 257 149
From Mount Holyoke 104 117 80
From Smith 97 105 72
From UMass 139 160 97
Grand Total 539 639 254

Total number of Amherst Courses in which students from other
colleges are enrolled: 254
Ambherst students taking courses elsewhere: 230

Other students taking courses at Amherst: 539

Current Amherst College Students

Class of 2012E

Class of 2012

Class of 2013E

Class of 2013

Class of 2014E

Class of 2014

Class of 2015E

Class of 2015

All Degree Students:
Employee Students
High School Students
Language Assistants
Post-baccalaureate Students
All Part-Time Students:
All Students:

20
433
24
347
15
482

463
1791

22

33
1824




