Five College Interchange Enrollments - Fall 2011 INTERCHANGE STUDENTS FROM AMHERST

	Number of Students		
At Hampshire	24	25	21
At Mount Holyoke	24	25	21
At Smith	57	62	38
At UMass	142	157	96
Grand Total	230	269	176

INTERCHANGE STUDENTS AT AMHERST

	Number of Students	Number of Course Enrollments	
From Hampshire	199	257	149
From Mount Holyoke	104	117	80
From Smith	97	105	72
From UMass	139	160	97
Grand Total	539	639	254

Total number of Amherst Courses in which students from other

colleges are enrolled: 254

Amherst students taking courses elsewhere: 230 Other students taking courses at Amherst: 539

Current Amherst College Students

Class of 2012E	20
Class of 2012	433
Class of 2013E	24
Class of 2013	347
Class of 2014E	15
Class of 2014	482
Class of 2015E	7
Class of 2015	463
All Degree Students:	1791
Employee Students	0
High School Students	22
Language Assistants	9
Post-baccalaureate Students	2
All Part-Time Students:	33
All Students:	1824